

The Signature name says it all. The 504R Signature baler advances the Vermeer legacy by giving the working man a baler that is built upon the three signature pillars of Vermeer — convenience, ease of use and durability. Combine that with a camless wide pickup, rotor and durable steel windguard roller for quiet and smooth operation — all while making bales at a quick pace. Backed by a 3-year pickup warranty*, it's clear the 504R Signature baler is truly one of a kind.

Vermeer Corporation reserves the right to make changes in engineering, design and specifications; add improvements; or discontinue manufacturing or distribution at any time without notice or obligation. Equipment shown is for illustrative purposes only and may display optional accessories or components specific to their global region. Please contact your local Vermeer dealer for more information on machine specifications. Vermeer and the Vermeer loop are trademarks of Vermeer Manufacturing Company in the U.S. and/or other countries. © 2018 Vermeer Corporation. All Rights Reserved.





The Signature name says it all. The 504R Signature baler advances the Vermeer legacy by giving the working man a baler that is built upon the three signature pillars of Vermeer — convenience, ease of use and durability. Combine that with a camless wide pickup, rotor and durable steel windguard roller for quiet and smooth operation — all while making bales at a quick pace. Backed by a 3-year pickup warranty*, it's clear the 504R Signature baler is truly one of a kind.

Vermeer

Vermeer Corporation reserves the right to make changes in engineering, design and specifications; add improvements; or discontinue manufacturing or distribution at any time without notice or obligation Equipment shown is for illustrative purposes only and may display optional accessories or components specific to their global region. Please contact your local Vermeer dealer for more information on machine specifications. Vermeer and the Vermeer logo are trademarks of Vermeer Manufacturing Company in the U.S. and/or other countries. © 2018 Vermeer Corporation. All Rights Reserved.